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ORIGINAL PARTS, MADE IN JAPAN

PART NAME

BATTERY(POWER CELL/SR626SW)
POWER-CELL CONNECTOR SPRING

203A

2039

2033

280-390 280-390
231-105 231-105

CANNON PINION WITH DRIVING WHEEL 028-302 028-135

CENTER WHEEL COCK

711-100 711-100

CIRCUIT SPACER(SPACER FOR S.STEN 212-190 212-190

CLUTCH WHEEL

CLUTCH WHEEL GUARD
COIL UNIT

DIAL WASHER*
ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT UNIT
FIFTH WHEEL AND PINION
FOURTH WHEEL AND PINION
HOUR WHEEL

MINUTE WHEEL AND PINION
ROTOR(Magnetized)

SCREW FOR COIL UNIT*

064-660 064-660
212-200 212-200
246-144 246-144
078-040 078-040
279-F04 279-F04
084-190 084-190
023-337 023-223
075-491 075-304
072-760 072-760
285-164 285-164
922-154 922-154

SCREW FOR ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT UNI 922-154 922-154

SCREW FOR TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE*
SETTING LEVER

SETTING STEM

STATOR

THIRD WHEEL AND PINION

TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE(-00A)

YOKE

** LONGER SETTING STEM(21.0MM) **
** LONGER SETTING STEM(24.0MM) **
** LONGER SETTING STEM(33.7MM) **

934-440 934-440
067-146 067-146
065-468 065-468
190-420 190-420
017-103 017-103
701-933 701-933
071-133 071-133
065-371 065-371
065-511 065-511
065-433 065-433

280-390
231-105
028-159
711-100
212-190
064-660
212-200
246-144
078-040
279-F04
084-190
023-234
075-331
072-760
285-164
922-154
922-154
934-440
067-146
065-468
190-420
017-103
701-933
071-133
065-371
065-511
065-433

280-390
231-105
028-245
711-100
212-190
064-660
212-200
246-144
078-040
279-F04
084-190
023-286
075-423
072-760
285-164
922-154
922-154
934-440
067-146
065-468
190-420
017-103
701-933
071-133
065-371
065-511
065-433
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