



Miyota 203A,2036,2039,2033 Movement Parts (1)

Compiled by EmmyWatch - <https://www.emmywatch.com>

ORIGINAL PARTS, MADE IN JAPAN

<u>PART NAME</u>	<u>203A</u>	<u>_____</u>	<u>2039</u>	<u>2033</u>
BATTERY(POWER CELL/SR626SW)	280-390	280-390	280-390	280-390
POWER-CELL CONNECTOR SPRING	231-105	231-105	231-105	231-105
CANNON PINION WITH DRIVING WHEEL	028-302	028-135	028-159	028-245
CENTER WHEEL COCK	711-100	711-100	711-100	711-100
CIRCUIT SPACER(SPACER FOR S.STEM)	212-190	212-190	212-190	212-190
CLUTCH WHEEL	064-660	064-660	064-660	064-660
CLUTCH WHEEL GUARD	212-200	212-200	212-200	212-200
COIL UNIT	246-144	246-144	246-144	246-144
DIAL WASHER*	078-040	078-040	078-040	078-040
ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT UNIT	279-F04	279-F04	279-F04	279-F04
FIFTH WHEEL AND PINION	084-190	084-190	084-190	084-190
FOURTH WHEEL AND PINION	023-337	023-223	023-234	023-286
HOUR WHEEL	075-491	075-304	075-331	075-423
MINUTE WHEEL AND PINION	072-760	072-760	072-760	072-760
ROTOR(Magnetized)	285-164	285-164	285-164	285-164
SCREW FOR COIL UNIT*	922-154	922-154	922-154	922-154
SCREW FOR ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT UNI	922-154	922-154	922-154	922-154
SCREW FOR TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE*	934-440	934-440	934-440	934-440
SETTING LEVER	067-146	067-146	067-146	067-146
SETTING STEM	065-468	065-468	065-468	065-468
STATOR	190-420	190-420	190-420	190-420
THIRD WHEEL AND PINION	017-103	017-103	017-103	017-103
TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE(-00A)	701-933	701-933	701-933	701-933
YOKE	071-133	071-133	071-133	071-133
** LONGER SETTING STEM(21.0MM) **	065-371	065-371	065-371	065-371
** LONGER SETTING STEM(24.0MM) **	065-511	065-511	065-511	065-511
** LONGER SETTING STEM(33.7MM) **	065-433	065-433	065-433	065-433